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I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Teuto Riesenbeck 0 0

2.

Falke Saerbeck

Eintracht Mettingen 0

1. 00

0

0 0

3.

0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

SV Greven 0

05.

Abschlußtabelle

6.

Falke Saerbeck
Eintracht Mettingen
Ibbenbürener SV
Borghorster FC
Teuto Riesenbeck
SV Greven

4.
5.

04.

Ibbenbürener SV 0

Borghorster FC

Ibbenbürener SV

Falke Saerbeck

0

Ibbenbürener SV

0 0

0

5Borghorster FC

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

SC Falke Saerbeck 
Fußball Hallenturnier für E1 - Jugend - Mannschaften

416:24 SV Greven Falke Saerbeck

1Eintracht Mettingen16:36 Teuto Riesenbeck

216:00 SV Greven

316:12 Borghorster FC Teuto Riesenbeck

415:36 Teuto Riesenbeck SV Greven

15:48 5Eintracht Mettingen Falke Saerbeck

15:24

2

6

414:48 Ibbenbürener SV Teuto Riesenbeck

Eintracht Mettingen

Borghorster FC

5SV Greven Eintracht Mettingen

6

1

14:36

15:12 Falke Saerbeck

Eintracht Mettingen

Ibbenbürener SV

15

11

12

13

14

Borghorster FC

16:48 Ibbenbürener SV
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3

4

5

6

14:24

15:00

7
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9

Samstag 01.02.2025

in Saerbeck, Halle am Schulzentrum

1 02:0010:0014:00

Nr.

2

1

SRErgebnisBeginn Spielpaarung

Gruppeneinteilung
1.
2.
3.

114:12 Borghorster FC SV Greven

14:00 Falke Saerbeck Teuto Riesenbeck 3


